
 

Magill Little Athletics Centre Calendar   2023/24  
 
 
 

Sunday October 15 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 1: Returning members only 
Sunday October 22 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 2: First Come and Try Session 
Sunday October 29 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 3 
Sunday November 5 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 4 
Sunday November 12 Bridgestone Stadium  NE Challenge  

Sunday  November 19 Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium  STATE PB CLASSIC #1  

Sunday  November 26 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 5 

Sunday December 3 Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium  

STATE RELAY CHAMPIONSHIPS (U8+) 
No meet for TT – U7 

Sunday December 10 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 6 
Sunday December 17  9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 7- Christmas Picnic 

Christmas Break 

Sunday January 21 9 am at SA Athletics 
Stadium STATE PB CLASSIC #2 

Sunday January 28 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 8 
Sunday February 4 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 9 

Sunday February 11 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 10 
Sunday February 18 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 11 

Saturday February 24 and 
Sunday February 25 

Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium 

TOYOTA STATE COMBINED EVENT CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U9 – U17) 
No meet for TT - U7 

Sunday March 3 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 12 
Sunday March 10 9:30 am at Saints Home Meet 13 

Sunday March 17 
Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium 
9:30 am at Saints 

STATE CHALLENGE (All U8 - U13 qualifiers) 
Home Meet 14 - for all other athletes 

Saturday March 23 and 
Sunday March 24 

Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium 

STATE INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS  
(All U9+ Qualifiers) 
No meet for TT - U8 

Sunday April 26 - 28 Various times at SA 
Athletics Stadium Australian Little Athletics Championships 

Sunday July 21 STATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

Magill Little Athletics Centre requires a parent to be in attendance at all times.  Children without a parent 
in attendance may be withdrawn from competition.  The full Centre uniform must be worn at all 

competitions.   
Please visit our website at www.magill-lac.org for further information on our Centre. 


